Mercer County High School
1500 S College Ave Aledo, IL 61231
School Phone: 309-582-2223

Fax: 844-990-4134

Email: murrayd@ mercerschools.org

Superintendent
Scott Petrie
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Principal
Andrea Cooper

Athletic Director
Dustin Murray

Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Opponent

@ Wethersfield Jr/Sr HS

@ Bureau Valley Jr/Sr High
School

Orion High School

Monmouth-Roseville High
School

@ Rockridge High School
St. Bede Academy

@ Stark County High
School

Riverdale School District
Kewanee High School

@ Sherrard Jr/Sr High
School

Newman Central Catholic
HS

@ Mendota High School
@ Orion High School
Farmington High School

@ Monmouth-Roseville
High School

lllini West

Rockridge High School

@ Ridgewood Coop

@ Riverdale School District

@ Farmington Freshman
Invite

Sherrard Jr/Sr High School
Rock Falls High School

Place

Wethersfield High School
Bureau Valley HS

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)

Rockridge High School
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Stark County Athletic
Complex- Wyoming
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Sherrard

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)

Mendota High School
Orion High School
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)

Monmouth-Roseville High
School

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Cambridge

Riverdale High School
Farmington

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)

Athletic Director
Dustin Murray

Time

5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
9:00AM

5:00PM
5:00PM
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